Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CF-2020-
00578

TR-2020-
01661

MI-2020-
00011

TR-2020-
01667

FP-2020-
00098

TR-2020-
01662

TR-2020-
01668

CM-2020-
00504

CF-2020-
00575

CS-2020-
00989

CF-2020-
00584

TR-2020-
01669

TR-2020-
01670

CS-2020-
00989

CS-2020-
00990

Filed
On

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

Party

BARTON, CHELSEA
LYNN Defendant OSW

BLOOM, SHEILA
JOEANN Defendant

BRAY, PATSY K Plaintiff

BROOKS,
LANCE Defendant

BRUMBACK, KARI
LYNNE Plaintiff

BURTON, BRENDEN
Z Defendant

CAIN, MAKENZIE
N Defendant

CHATTAM, GLEN

ALLEN Defendant OSW

CLOUD, RAVAN

NICOLE Defendant OSW

COLLINS, ROY
L. Defendant

COOPER, KENNETH
WARREN Defendant

CROWELL, DAXTON
SCOTT Defendant

DAVISSON, HUNTER
JADE Defendant

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff

Case

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
BARTON, CHELSEA
LYNN

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
BLOOM, SHEILA
JOEANN

BRAY, PATSY K vs.

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
BROOKS, LANCE
BRUMBACK, KARI

LYNNE vs. ROWE,
JEREMY LEROY

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.

BURTON, BRENDEN Z

STATE OF

OKLAHOMA vs. CAIN,

MAKENZIE N

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
CHATTAM, GLEN
ALLEN

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
CLOUD, RAVAN
NICOLE

DISCOVER BANK vs.
COLLINS, ROY L.

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
COOPER, KENNETH
WARREN

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
CROWELL, DAXTON
SCOTT

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
DAVISSON, HUNTER
JADE

DISCOVER BANK vs.
COLLINS, ROY L.

DISCOVER BANK vs.
ROBERTS,
KASSANDRA L

Offense or Cause

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN
(TR)

POWER OF ATTORNEY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

PATERNITY

OPER M/V IN MANNER NOT
REASONABLE & PROPER (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

POSSESS CDS
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

CHILD NEGLECT AFC

INDEBTEDNESS

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX
OFFENDER, AFC (FEL)

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000990
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000990
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000989
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000989
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001670
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001670
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001669
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001669
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000584
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000584
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000989
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000989
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000575
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000575
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000504
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000504
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001668
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001668
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001662
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001662
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001667
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001667
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMI++2000011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMI++2000011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001661
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001661
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000578
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000578
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CM-2020-
00507

TR-2020-
01671

TR-2020-
01672

CM-2020-
00503

CF-2020-
00579

TR-2020-
01673

TR-2020-
01674

TR-2020-
01675

TR-2020-
01676

CF-2020-
00583

CF-2020-
00581

TR-2020-
01677

TR-2020-
01678

TR-2020-
01679

CF-2020-
00574

Filed
On

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

Party

DUNAGAN, LOURINTHA
CAROLE Defendant OSW

ENGRAM, LESA
MARIE Defendant

ENGRAM, LESA
MARIE Defendant

ESCH, COLTON
JAMES Defendant OSW

GODDARD, TERA
LEE Defendant OSW

GOODWYN, HANNAH
ROSE Defendant

GUSTAF, ALEX
THOMAS Defendant

HAMMOND, CARRECUS
DAVONTE Defendant

HAMMOND, CARRECUS
DAVONTE Defendant

HARJO, KATIE
L.Defendant OSW

HENDRIX, MIRANDA JANE
ILENE Defendant OSW

HIGHFILL, RANDY
BOB Defendant

HOFFART, JEFF
WILLIAM Defendant

HOLLAND, NICOLAS
KYLE Defendant

HOOPER, ASHLEY
NICOLE Defendant OSW

Case

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
DUNAGAN,
LOURINTHA
CAROLE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
ENGRAM, LESA
MARIE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
ENGRAM, LESA
MARIE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
ESCH, COLTON
JAMES

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
GODDARD, TERA
LEE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
GOODWYN,
HANNAH ROSE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
GUSTAF, ALEX
THOMAS

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
HAMMOND,
CARRECUS
DAVONTE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
HAMMOND,
CARRECUS
DAVONTE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
HARJO, KATIE L.

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.

HENDRIX, MIRANDA

JANE ILENE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.

HIGHFILL, RANDY

BOB

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
HOFFART, JEFF
WILLIAM

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.

HOLLAND, NICOLAS

KYLE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.

HOOPER, ASHLEY

NICOLE

Offense or Cause

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA
AND METHAMPHETAMINE)
MISD

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

IMPROPER PASSING OF
STATIONARY EMERGENCY
VEHICLE (TR)

FALSE REPORT OF A CRIME
(MIS)

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

DUS/DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

CHILD NEGLECT AFC


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000574
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000574
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001679
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001679
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001678
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001678
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001677
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001677
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000581
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000581
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000583
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000583
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001676
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001676
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001675
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001675
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001674
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001674
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001673
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001673
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000579
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000579
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000503
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000503
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001672
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001672
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001671
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001671
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000507
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000507
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2020-
01680

CF-2020-
00582

TR-2020-
01681

TR-2020-
01682

TR-2020-
01683

TR-2020-
01684

CF-2020-
00573

CF-2020-
00576

CM-2020-
00505

TR-2020-
01663

CM-2020-
00502

TR-2020-
01664

TR-2020-
01685

TR-2020-
01686

TR-2020-
01687

Filed

On Party
11/25/2 HUTTEGGER, NICOLE
020 DAWN Defendant

11/25/2 JACKSON, TIFFANY
020 DAWN Defendant OSW

11/25/2 JONATHAN, JOSEPH
020 KOPEC Defendant

11/25/2 JONES, TREY
020 LANIER Defendant

11/25/2 JORDAN, MICHELE
020 LEA Defendant

11/25/2 JORDAN, MICHELE
020 LEA Defendant

11/25/2 KENNON, WADE
020 HAMPTON Defendant

11/25/2 LECLAIR, DIANE MARINA

020 ROSE Defendant OSW

11/25/2 LEITH, JEFFREY
020 JAMES Defendant OSW

11/25/2 LOPEZ, ANA
020 BEATRIZ Defendant

11/25/2 MENDOZA,
020 ANDREY Defendant

11/25/2 MILLS, KILEY
020 NICOLE Defendant

11/25/2 NASH, ASHLEY
020 DIANE Defendant

11/25/2 NASH, ASHLEY
020 DIANE Defendant

11/25/2 NASH, ASHLEY
020 DIANE Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HUTTEGGER,
NICOLE DAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JACKSON, TIFFANY
DAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JONATHAN, JOSEPH
KOPEC

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JONES, TREY
LANIER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JORDAN, MICHELE
LEA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JORDAN, MICHELE
LEA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. KENNON, WADE
HAMPTON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. LECLAIR, DIANE
MARINA ROSE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. LEITH, JEFFREY
JAMES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. LOPEZ, ANA
BEATRIZ

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MENDOZA, ANDREY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MILLS, KILEY
NICOLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. NASH, ASHLEY
DIANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. NASH, ASHLEY
DIANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

vs. NASH, ASHLEY
DIANE

Offense or Cause

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE
LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

DUS/DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION - 1ST
OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-
303(B)

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE
STATE (TR)

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX
OFFENDER, AFC (FEL)

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER
(MIS)

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST
OFFENSE (TR)

DUI (BPD) (MIS)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L.
(TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE
STATE (TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001687
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001687
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001686
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001686
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001685
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001685
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001664
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001664
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000502
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000502
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001663
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001663
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000505
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000505
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000576
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000576
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000573
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000573
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001684
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001684
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001683
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001683
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001682
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001682
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001681
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001681
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000582
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000582
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001680
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001680
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

FD-2020-
00147

FD-2020-
00147

TR-2020-
01688

CF-2020-
00580

CS-2020-
00990

CF-2020-
00572

FP-2020-
00098

CM-2020-
00501

TR-2020-
01689

TR-2020-
01690

CM-2020-
00506

TR-2020-
01691

CF-2020-
00577

TR-2020-
01665

TR-2020-
01692

Filed
On

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

11/25/
2020

Party

RAMERIZ, RICKEY
FRANSISCO Defendant

RAMIREZ, JANAE
LOUISE Plaintiff

RHEA, JEFFREY
ALAN Defendant

RIDDLE, PAIGE
LEIGHANNE Defendant OSW

ROBERTS, KASSANDRA
L Defendant

ROGERS, TOBY ALAN
DELMER Defendant

ROWE, JEREMY
LEROY Defendant

RUSSELL, SHAWN Defendant

SCHQARTZ, JOHN
ANTON Defendant

SCOTT, QUINCY
MARQUE Defendant

SEAL, CARA
DIANE Defendant OSW

SEDAM, JEWEL
ELLEN Defendant

SROUFE, ALESHA
ERIN Defendant OSW

STEINER, MICHAEL Defendant

TAKHAR, CONSTANCE
J Defendant

Case

RAMIREZ, JANAE
LOUISE vs.
RAMERIZ, RICKEY
FRANSISCO

RAMIREZ, JANAE
LOUISE vs.
RAMERIZ, RICKEY
FRANSISCO

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
RHEA, JEFFREY
ALAN

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
RIDDLE, PAIGE
LEIGHANNE

DISCOVER BANK
vs. ROBERTS,
KASSANDRA L

STATE OF

OKLAHOMA vs.
ROGERS, TOBY
ALAN DELMER

BRUMBACK, KARI
LYNNE vs. ROWE,
JEREMY LEROY

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
RUSSELL, SHAWN

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
SCHQARTZ, JOHN
ANTON

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
SCOTT, QUINCY
MARQUE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
SEAL, CARA DIANE

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
SEDAM, JEWEL
ELLEN

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
SROUFE, ALESHA
ERIN

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
STEINER, MICHAEL
II

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
TAKHAR,
CONSTANCE J

Offense or Cause

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

INDEBTEDNESS

FELONIOUSLY POINTING A
FIREARM (FEL)

PATERNITY

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

POSSESS CDS

(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001692
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001692
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001665
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001665
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000577
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000577
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001691
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001691
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000506
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000506
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001690
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001690
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001689
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001689
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000501
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000501
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Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2020-
01666

TR-2020-
01693

TR-2020-
01694

Filed
On

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

11/25/2
020

Party

THOMPSON, HOLLIE
JEAN Defendant

TREAT, CORNELIA
KAROLA Defendant

WU, CHANG DA Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THOMPSON, HOLLIE JEAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TREAT, CORNELIA KAROLA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WU, CHANG DA

Offense or Cause

FAIL TO PAY TAXES
DUE STATE (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(TR)
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